
2PM Roster
2019-2020

Kenza Betbout
15467 Del Gado Drive
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: kayla.betbout@gmail.com
tbetbout@gmail.com

Parents: Kayla & Tahar
Days: M, Tu, Th
Room: 2PM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 926-4034
Dad's Cell Phone: (347) 986-2427

Lyla Betbout
15467 Del Gado Drive
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: kayla.betbout@gmail.com
tbetbout@gmail.com

Parents: Kayla & Tahar
Days: M, Tu, Th
Room: 2PM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 926-4034
Dad's Cell Phone: (347) 986-2427

Analia Blaylock
13439 Burbank Blvd #209
Van Nuys, CA  91401
E-mail: elizabethramos10@gmail.com
chriswblaylock@gmail.com

Parents: Elizabeth & Chris
Days: M, W,Th
Room: 2PM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 367-9719
Dad's Cell Phone: (951) 255-4480

Cora  Bradley
4258 Costello Ave.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: Suzanna@coyoli.com
alexanderobradley@gmail.com

Parents: Suzanna & Alex
Days: Tu, Th
Room: 2PM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (602) 717-0886
Dad's Cell Phone: (602) 810-4355

Penelope Snow Butler
15581 Briarwood Drive
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: dasciaebutler@gmail.com
rickyraybutler@gmail.com

Parents: Dascia & Ricky
Days: M, Tu, W, Th
Room: 2PM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (801) 836-4282
Dad's Cell Phone:

Layla Lundy
3717 Longview Valley Road
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: jordynroberts@gmail.com
gary.lundy@gmail.com

Parents: Jordyn & Gary
Days: M-Th
Room: 2PM
Home Phone: (818) 465-3423
Mom's Cell Phone: (954) 600-8084
Dad's Cell Phone: (310) 991-1933



Caitlin Murphy
4918 Biloxi Ave
N. Hollywood, CA  91601
E-mail: emurphy07@gmail.com
nate1897@gmail.com

Parents: Erin  & Nate
Days: Tu, Th
Room: 2PM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 517-8694
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 400-5958

Carrick Murphy
4918 Biloxi Ave
N. Hollywood, CA  91601
E-mail: emurphy07@gmail.com
nate1897@gmail.com

Parents: Erin  & Nate
Days: Tu, Th
Room: 2PM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 517-8694
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 400-5958

Christopher Pearson
14614 Burbank Blvd. #208
Sherman Oaks, CA  91411
E-mail: obalardo@gmail.com
kitpearson@gmail.com

Parents: Olivia & Kit
Days: M-Th
Room: 2PM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 795-5920
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 384-4415


